GRAND-MF
Powered by a high-performance AMD R-Series quad-core processor with up to 64GB DDR4 RAM, the GRAND-MF provides two
M.2 SATA 6Gb/s SSD slots that allows the greatest flexibility in tiered storage configuration and enables cache acceleration. This
powerful hardware can also double the encrypted file transfer performance with AES-NI encryption acceleration. The GRAND-MF
is designed for small and medium-sized businesses looking for private cloud, cross-platform file sharing and collaboration,
efficient backup/restoration, storage for virtualization, and to future-proof their IT infrastructure with maximized ROI.
IAMD R Series RX-421ND quad-core 2.1 GHz CPU
(Turbo Core up to 3.4 GHz)

Ethernet Cable x 2 Flat head screws (for 2.5" HDD)
Power cord x 2 (non RP model only one power cord) Flat head screws (for 3.5" HDD)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GRAND-MF-08B-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND, 250W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-08B-RP-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND, 250W
redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-12B-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND, 350W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-12B-RP-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND, 350W
redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-16C-R10 3U 16Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND, 350W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-16C-RP-R10 3U 16Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD RX-421ND,
500Wredundant PSU, RoHS
*Pre-install Memory by Request
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты